
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= HALL THOMAS F;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202212050004
42270

12/05/2022
02:20:27

HALL THOMAS
F

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201812140004
38020

12/14/2018
02:23:29

HALL THOMAS
F

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

200301060000
11670

01/06/2003
04:24:00

HALL THOMAS
F

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY CO

199812090004
90131

12/09/1998
11:03:57

HALL THOMAS
F

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY CO

201101040000
00030

01/04/2011
08:10:32

HALL THOMAS
F

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201501050000
04010

01/05/2015
12:23:22

HALL THOMAS
F

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

200612290006
35140

12/29/2006
09:20:24

HALL THOMAS
F

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY


