Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202212050004 42270	12/05/2022 02:20:27	HALL THOMAS		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						Description
201812140004 38020	12/14/2018 02:23:29	HALL THOMAS		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
200301060000 11670	01/06/2003 04:24:00	HALL THOMAS		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY CO						
199812090004 90131	12/09/1998 11:03:57	HALL THOMAS		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY CO						
201101040000 00030	01/04/2011 08:10:32	HALL THOMAS		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201501050000 04010	01/05/2015 12:23:22	HALL THOMAS F		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
200612290006 35140	12/29/2006 09:20:24	HALL THOMAS F		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						